
Covt. 16 

989 
832 

32628 
989 

1138 
2463 

408' 
782 
986 

liTO-
1170' 
401-

A42931 
A54005 

150 
8104 

A5911 
8110 

A5200 
A5118 
A4026 

A4075 
A4024 
A4042 

78 

&5365 

2723 
A4999 

211 

OI'J'IOUL TELEPHONE DmEOTORY. 

Government Deparbnents-Confi nUed. 

POlt .nd Telegraph Dep.rtment-
P08T OFl"IOll--

AlI8istant Postmaster and Enquiry OUice 
Chief pos.mu.er 
Chief Post OUice, Stores Branch, Hereford St 
Enquiry OUice 
Head Chauffeur (1'811.), 33 Disraeli St., Addington 
High St. Post OUioe 
Letkr Carriel'll' Branoh 
Hail Room 
Money.Order, Savinp Bank and Account8 Branch 
Parcels Pod Branoh, Hereford St. 
Paroel. Post Branch, Customs Room, Hereford St. 
Registration Branoh, Chief POllt Offioe 

Telegrapb Engineers' Brancb-

District Telegraph Engineer (Main Office) 

Telephone Exchange, Officer.in.Charge 
Complaints re N on·Automatic Telephone&< 

.. re Automatio Telephones 
Enquiries re Subscribers' Numbers 
Applications, Removals, Transfers, etc. 
Toll Acoounta 
Accounting Officer 

TELE;;RAP.H OFFI~ 
Public Telegraph Counter 
Superintendent • 
Telegram Delivery Brawh 
Telegraph Operating R"oom 

Prloe Investigation Tribunal, _ Indostri_ and Commerce Dep*'

Prllons Department-
H.M. Prison, Paparua 
Presbyterian Social Service Assn. Office, 83 Oashel St. 
Women's Reformatory, Addington 

Provident Fund, National, _ National Provident Fund Dept< 

Public Trust Offlce-

31;~} Deputy Publio Trustee, 96 Gloucester St. 

2764 PubJie Trustee. 96 Gloucester St. 

196 
3712 

1682 
1850 
2730M 
2188 
697 

27308 

187 
745 
257 
34 

484 
2718 
n6 

3300 
543 
288 

Public Works Department
District Engineer's Department-

District Engineer's Office, Government Bldg., Worcester St;. 
District Storekeeper, Government Bldg., WorceBter St. 

Lake Coleridge Electric Power Supply-
Eleotrioal Engineer's, Accts.' Office, Govt. Bldg., Woroelter S •. 
Assistant Electrical Engineer'l Office, Govt. Bldg., Woroelteri8i1.. 

Distribution Engineer, Addington 
Storekeeper, Addington 
Switchboard, Addington Sub·Station 
Test Room, Sub·station, Addington 

Railway Department-
Passenger Enquiry Office and Stationmaster, Christchurch Station. 
Car and Wagon Inspeotor 
Engineer's Office 
Fire Brigade (Superintendent's Houee) 
Foreman of Works, Addington 
Goods Agent, M1lorhouse Avenue 
Accounte Office (Goode Dept), Moorhouse Avenue 
Goods Invoice Office (Outward), Moorhouse Avenue 
• A ' Shed, Outward Goods for Lyttelton and Intermediate Statio_ 
• A ' Shed, Delivery Coastal and Intercolonial Cargo 

1645 
3392 
825 

5574 
1728 
1746 

49 
680 
35 

205 
1922 
224511 
3184 
3388' 
1591 

2245S 
481 
363 

1720 345J 
2095 

417 

2160 

149 

1971 

1115 

OFFICIAL TELEPHONE DmEOTORY. 

Government Departments-Continu,d. 

RaU •• y Department-ConUnued • 
• B ' Shed, Outward Gooda for all StatiOlli e;l:cept Lytkl~ 
• 0' Shed Delivery Inward G1lods from Country 
• D ' Goods Shed, delivery Foreign Cargoea 
Yard Foreman, Private Siding Work 
Goods Delivery Office (Outside Goods), Waltham Yard 
Outside Storeman, Waltham Yard 
Inspector of Permanent Way. Addington 
Locomotive Engineer, Addington 
Locomotive Foreman, Linwood 
Parcels and Luggage Enquiry Office, Christchurch 
Stationmaster, Addington 
Stationmaster, Heathcote 
Stationmaster, Lyttelton 
Stationmaster, Papanui 
Stationmaster, Riccarton 
Sta.tionmaster, Woolston 
Storel Department, Addington 
Traffic Manager's Office 
Traffic Offioe, General Office 

Tranaport Office (Orders for Wagons) 

Worluhops Manager, Addington 

R .... tr.r General' I Department-

17 

Reginrar of BirthI, Deatha and Marriagel, Government Buildin ... 
Worcester at. 

.tamp Department-
Offioe, GovernID8at Buildings, Worcester St. 

st.te Coal MInes-
Offioe. 90vernment Buildingll, Worcester St. 

st.te rtre Insurance Department-
0Ui09 (H. C. Rogers, Branoh Mgr.), Gov. Bldp •• Woroeater S .. 

A4167 state Forest Service, 173 Cashel St. 

304 Sunnyside Mental Hospltal-
1535 Sunnyside Mental Hospital (Engineer) 

1176 

738 

2007 
A5397 

Telegrapb Office, eee Post and Telegraph Dept. 

Tourist and Health Resorts Department
Departmental Agent, 83 Cathedral Square 

Treasury Department-
District Treasury Office, Govt. Bldgs., Worcester St. 

Valuation Department-
Office, Government Buildings. Worcester St. 
DiBtriot Valuer 

Weights and Measures, Inspector, _ Inspector of Weights and Meas\ll'eb 

Govt. 


