Government Depts.

Government Departments-Continued.

	Post and Telegraph Department—
	POST OFFICE-
989	Assistant Postmaster and Enquiry Office Chief Postmaster
832 3262s	Chief Post Office, Stores Branch, Hereford St
989	Enquiry Office
1138	Head Chauffeur (res.), 33 Disraeli St., Addington High St. Post Office
2463 408s	Letter Carriers' Branch
782	Mail Room
986	Money-Order, Savings Bank and Accounts Branch
1170m	Parcels Post Branch, Hereford St. Parcels Post Branch, Customs Room, Hereford St.
408 M	Registration Branch, Chief Post Office
	Telegraph Engineers' Branch—
A4293	District Telegraph Engineer (Main Office)
A5400)	Telephone Exchange, Officer-in-Charge
8104	,, Complaints re Non-Automatic Telephones
A5911	" re Automatic Telephones
8110 A5200	,, Enquiries re Subscribers' Numbers ,, Applications, Removals, Transfers, etc.
A5118	" Toll Accounts
A4026	" Accounting Officer
A4075	Telegraph Office— Public Telegraph Counter
A4024	Superintendent
A4042	Telegram Delivery Branch
78	Telegraph Operating Room
A5365	Price Investigation Tribunal, see Industries and Commerce Depts
2723	Prisons Department— H.M. Prison, Paparua
A4999	Presbyterian Social Service Assn. Office, 83 Cashel St.
211	Women's Reformatory, Addington
	Provident Fund, National, see National Provident Fund Dept.
	Tional rand, manner, see Tianoun Tional rand Depo
	Public Trust Office—
199	Deputy Public Trustee, 96 Gloucester St.
3157 2764	Public Trustee, 96 Gloucester St.
2104	
	Public Works Department—
100	District Engineer's Department— District Engineer's Office, Government Bldg., Worcester St.
196 3712	District Storekeeper, Government Bldg., Worcester St.
	Lake Coleridge Electric Power Supply—
3682	Electrical Engineer's, Accts.' Office, Govt. Bldg., Worcester St.
1850 2730 M	Assistant Electrical Engineer's Office, Govt. Bldg., Worcester St. Distribution Engineer, Addington
2188	Storekeeper, Addington
697	Switchboard, Addington Sub-Station
2730s	Test Room, Sub-station, Addington
	Rallway Department—
187	Passenger Enquiry Office and Stationmaster, Christchurch Station
745 257	Car and Wagon Inspector Engineer's Office
34	Fire Brigade (Superintendent's House)
484	Foreman of Works, Addington
2718	Goods Agent, Moorhouse Avenue Accounts Office (Goods Dept), Moorhouse Avenue
776 3300	Goods Invoice Office (Outward), Moorhouse Avenue
543	'A' Shed, Outward Goods for Lyttelton and Intermediate Stations
288	'A' Shed, Delivery Coastal and Intercolonial Cargo

Government Departments—Continued.

	Rallway Department—Continued.
3645	'B' Shed Outward Goods for all Stations except Lyttelton
3392	'C' Shed Delivery Inward Goods from Country
825	'D' Goods Shed, delivery Foreign Cargoes Yard Foreman, Private Siding Work
3574 1728	Goods Delivery Office (Outside Goods), Waltham Yard
1746	Outside Storeman, Waltham Yard
49	Inspector of Permanent Way, Addington
680	Locomotive Engineer, Addington
35	Locomotive Engineer, Addington Locomotive Foreman, Linwood
205	Parcels and Luggage Enquiry Office, Christchurch
1922	Stationmaster, Addington
2245 M	Stationmaster, Heathcote
3184	Stationmaster, Lyttelton
33888	Stationmaster, Papanui Stationmaster, Riccarton
3591 2245s	Stationmaster, Woolston
481	Stores Department, Addington
363	Traffic Manager's Office
1720	Traffic Office, General Office
345 }	Transport Office (Orders for Wagons)
2095 5	Workshops Manager, Addington
	Politica Consulta Basedment
	Registrar General's Department—
2160	Registrar of Births, Deaths and Marriages, Government Buildings, Worcester St.
	Worker and
	Stamp Department—
	Office, Government Buildings, Worcester St.
149	Office, Government Buildings, Workesser Su
	State Coal Mines—
	Office, Government Buildings, Worcester St.
1971	Office, Government Buildings, Wordester St.
	State Was Inguisance Department
	State Fire Insurance Department— Office (H. C. Rogers, Branch Mgr.), Gov. Bldgs., Worcester St.
1115	Olitos (II. C. Liogets, Dianon age.), dott Diaget
*****	State Forest Service, 173 Cashel St.
A4167	State Polest Belvice, 110 Cabitot Dv.
704	Sunnyside Mental Hospital—
304	Sunnyside Mental Hospital (Engineer)
1533	Sumpario monta more (
	Telegraph Office, see Post and Telegraph Dept.
	Tourist and Health Resorts Department-
1176	Departmental Agent, 83 Cathedral Square
	Treasury Department—
738	District Treasury Office, Govt. Bldgs., Worcester St.
	Valuation Department—
2007	Office, Government Buildings, Worcester St.
A5397	District Valuer
	The state of the s
-	Weights and Measures, Inspector, see Inspector of Weights and Measures